Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Tray View
T-7M1HD 5.25" to 3.5" 2.5" 12Gb/s HDD SSD
Hot-swap Rack
• Power/Drive Activity LEDs
• Point to Point, Free from Master/Slave Setting
• Best Air Ventilation with 1x80mm HDD Blower Fan

Tel: 1-888-989-1189 (Toll-free)    Fax: 1-626-301-0588      Sales@istarusa.com
Ordering Information
Model Description
T-7M1HD-BLACK T-7M1HD with Black Tray
T-7M1HD-BLUE T-7M1HD with Blue Tray
T-7M1HD-RED T-7M1HD with Red Tray
T-7M1HD-SILVER T-7M1HD with Silver Tray
T-7M1HD-BPL T-7M1HD with Lockable Tray
T-7M1HD
Optional Accessories
Model Description
BPU-HSTRAY T-7M1-SATA Tray with Plastic Lockable Handle
BPU-HSTRAY-BLACK T-7M1-SATA Tray with Aluminum Handle BLACK
BPU-HSTRAY-BLUE T-7M1-SATA Tray with Aluminum Handle BLUE
BPU-HSTRAY-RED T-7M1-SATA Tray with Aluminum Handle RED
BPU-HSTRAY-SILVER T-7M1-SATA Tray with Aluminum Handle SILVER